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Medaille statistiek

Alle wedstrijden

. Hellas-Glana

. Hzpc

. Kimbria

. Nimo

. Rz

. De Rog

. Zeps

. Eszet

. ZC Valkenburg

. Nederweert
Rzl

12. Brunssum

Eurode KzC
14. Patrick-De Roersoppers (SG)
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[EnY

14-054
14-009
14-010
14-015
14-021
14-020
14-025
14-004
14-036
14-031
14-028
14-003
14-051
14-060

Heren

Goud Zilver Brons

NED 2 1
NED 6 6
NED 5 1
NED - -
NED 4 5
NED - -
NED - 2
NED 1 -
NED - 2
NED - -
NED - 1
NED - -
NED - -
NED - -
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Dames

Goud Zilver

Brons

Alle

Goud Zilver Brons Totaal

PP, ADOOTO

6 10 24
7 7 20
3 2 10
2 3 10
5 - 9
- 1 5
7 3 11
- 2 3
2 1 3
1 - 1
1 - 1
- 2 2
- 2 2
- 1 1

Splash Meet Manager, 11.49155
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